

Spark Digital announced the opening of a new office in Kochi, Kerala, India

KOCHI, KERALA, INDIA, April 7, 2020 / EINPresswire.com/ --Spark Digital announced the opening of a new office in Kochi, Kerala, India. This new location strengthens Spark Digital's South India presence and offers a single location for the delivery of digital marketing services for advertisers in Kerala.

"We are delighted to announce the opening of our new Kochi office", said C.Dinesh, Founder of Spark Digital." This new office is located in close proximity to some of the world's leading high-tech companies. The location will give us access to very large B2B clients located in IT parks who need specialized digital marketing solutions", Dinesh added

The Kochi office of Spark Digital will function as a servicing office for clients while the delivery will be handled out of the head office in Chennai, added Dinesh.

Spark Digital is already engaged with 2 clients in Kochi for

their digital marketing requirements and work on these brands will start shortly.



About Spark Digital.

Started in 2013, and now ,with over 95 years of combined experience in Digital Strategy, Ad Tech,



We are delighted to announce the opening of our new Kochi office, said C.Dinesh, Founder Spark Digital."This new office is located in close proximity to some of the world's leading

C.Dinesh

high-tech companies""

Chennai & Kochi:+91-8939923455 dinesh@sparkdigital.co.in

C.Dinesh Spark Digital +91 89399 23455 email us here

www.sparkdigital.co.in

Digital Sales, Web Analytics Spark Digital has been providing 360° digital strategies for our advertising clients, we have handled a host of marketing briefs which include brand launches, lead generation, customer acquisition, brand awareness, customer engagement, mobile app installs, e-commerce sales, customer retention, etc. across a variety of industries. Our expertise lies in the intersection of Brand, Marketing and Ad Technology and over the past 8 years, we have been providing ROI focused 360° digital strategy for clients

For media and other inquiries please contact Spark Digital Press Office:

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact

the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.